
 

 

The King’s School Robin Hills  

SCHOOL TERMS 2020 
 

SCHOOL TERMS TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 
THE KING’S SCHOOL 
 

Term starts: 
Mon, 13/14 January 

(Staff & Gr12s) 
Wed, 15 January 

(Learners) 
 

Term ends: 
Fri, 20 March 

Term starts: 
Mon, 6 April 

 
Term ends: 
Fri, 19 June 

Term starts: 
Mon, 13 July 

(Staff) 
Tues, 14 July 

(Learners) 
 

Term ends: 
Fri, 18 September 

Term starts: 
Mon, 5 October 

 
Term ends: 

Wed, 2 December 
(Learners) 

Thurs, 3 December 
(Staff) 

    
SPRING FESTIVAL 

Sat, 31 August 

 

Sports Days on 
Saturdays 

    

Public Holidays 
during term 

 Fri, 10 April  
(Good Friday) 
Mon, 13 April 

(Easter Monday)  
Mon, 27 April 

(Freedom Day) 
Fri, 1 May 

(Workers Day) 
Tues, 16 June 
(Youth Day) 

Monday, 10 August 
(Women’s Day) 

 

GAUTENG Term starts: Term starts: Term starts:  Term starts:  
 Wed, 15 January  Tues, 31 March Tues, 7 July Tues, 29 September 
     
 Term ends: 

Fri, 20 March 
Term ends: 
Fri, 12 June 

Term ends: 
Fri, 18 September 

Term ends: 
Wed, 2 December 

     

ISASA Term starts: Term starts: Term starts:  Term starts:  
 Wed, 15 January  Tues, 14 April Tues, 7 July Tues, 6 October 
     
 Term ends: 

Fri, 20 March 
Term ends: 
Fri, 12 June 

Term ends: 
Fri, 18 September 

Term ends: 
Wed, 2 December 

     
 


